ZONING TYPE LARD1.5

BUILDING CLASS MODERATE

TOPOGRAPHY FLAT

LOCATION CLASS MULTIFAMILY

NUMBER OF STORIES 2

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 2

LOT DIMENSION 45X100

UTILITIES
WATER LANDLORD

TRASH TENANT

GAS TENANT

ELECTRIC TENANT

RUBS TENANT

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION RAISED

FRAMING WOOD FRAME

EXTERIOR STUCCO

ROOF SHINGLE

LANDSCAPING GRASS

7-unit b
uild

ing
 in San Ped

ro
 | R

ent R
o
ll

7-
U
N

IT
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 I
N

 S
A
N

 P
ED

R
O

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   7-unit building in San Pedro 18

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent

1 2  bd + 1 ba $839.00 $2,600.00

2 Studio + 1 ba $701.00 $1,800.00

3 1  bd + 1 ba $806.00 $2,263.00

4 Studio + 1 ba $1,852.00 $1,926.00

5 Studio + 1 ba $518.00 $1,800.00

6 Studio + 1 ba $489.00 $1,800.00

7 2  bd + 1 ba $860.00 $2,600.00

Totals / Averages $6,065.00 $14,789.00

Income & Expense Analysis   |   7-unit building in San Pedro 20

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $72,780 $177,468

Gross Potential Income $72,780 $177,468

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $70,597 $172,144

Less Expenses $23,438 33.19% $23,438 13.61%

Net Operating Income $47,159 $148,706

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $11,988 $1,713 $11,988 $1,713

Insurance $4,500 $643 $4,500 $643

Repairs & Maintenance $1,750 $250 $1,750 $250

Utilities $4,200 $600 $4,200 $600

Gardening $600 $86 $600 $86

Pest Control $400 $57 $400 $57

Total Operating Expense $23,438 $3,348 $23,438 $3,348

Expense / SF $5.71 $5.71

% of EGI 33.19% 13.61%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

*Expenses are estimated

7-unit b
uild

ing
 in San Ped

ro
 | D

em
o
g
rap

hics

7-
U
N

IT
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 I
N

 S
A
N

 P
ED

R
O

06 Demographics

General Demographics

7-unit building in San Pedro

Global Platinum Properties

Armin Soleimani
Global Platinum Properties
Realtor
(310) 666-2246
ziuroiluj@gmail.com
01846872

Julio Ruiz
Global Platinum Properties
Broker
(818) 524-0706
ziuroiluj@gmail.com
01911261

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary